
replicate 1 vs. 2

-2 -1 0 1 2
-2

-1

0

1

2
R2 = 0.818

enrichment from replicate 1
(log relative to WT)

en
ric

hm
en

t f
ro

m
 re

pl
ic

at
e 

2
(lo

g 
re

la
tiv

e 
to

 W
T)

replicate 2 vs. 3

-2 -1 0 1 2
-2

-1

0

1

2
R2 = 0.834

enrichment from replicate 2
(log relative to WT)

en
ric

hm
en

t f
ro

m
 re

pl
ic

at
e 

3
(lo

g 
re

la
tiv

e 
to

 W
T)

replicate 1 vs. 3

-2 -1 0 1 2
-2

-1

0

1

2
R2 = 0.845

enrichment from replicate 1
(log relative to WT)

en
ric

hm
en

t f
ro

m
 re

pl
ic

at
e 

3
(lo

g 
re

la
tiv

e 
to

 W
T)

replicate 2 vs. 4

-2 -1 0 1 2
-2

-1

0

1

2
R2 = 0.857

enrichment from replicate 2
(log relative to WT)

en
ric

hm
en

t f
ro

m
 re

pl
ic

at
e 

4
(lo

g 
re

la
tiv

e 
to

 W
T)

replicate 1 vs. 4

-2 -1 0 1 2
-2

-1

0

1

2
R2 = 0.854

enrichment from replicate 1
(log relative to WT)

En
ric

hm
en

t f
ro

m
 R

ep
lic

at
e 

4
(lo

g 
re

la
tiv

e 
to

 W
T)

replicate 3 vs. 4

-2 -1 0 1 2
-2

-1

0

1

2
R2 = 0.874

enrichment from replicate 3
(log relative to WT)

en
ric

hm
en

t f
ro

m
 re

pl
ic

at
e 

4
(lo

g 
re

la
tiv

e 
to

 W
T)


